v ¢

In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
insolvency Act 1986

[1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

AQS

A29

A2

Company details

lofs[s[ofafel1]6

Company number

COMPANIES HOUSE

R LT lllulx;l AG1BKZ*

&

Comnanri~rq House

* p7CALK

397
23/08/2018 #

R
Lk LU (1 1} -

14/07/2018 #29
COMPANIES HOUSE e
*A78YEZ1D*
27106/2018 #221

COMPANIES HOUSE

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full l Ciiff Park Developments Limited

bold black caprtals,

{
2 |

Liquidator's name
Full forename(s}

Wayne

Surname Macpherson

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnurr?b-e?[ The Old Exchange

Street | 234 Southchurch Road

|
Post town | Southend on Sea
County/Regicn | Essex
et s [s [1] [2[E[6[
Country

Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s)

Gary Paul

© Other liguidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

Shankland

another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number| 31st Floor

@ Gther liquidator
Use this section to telf us about

another liquidator.

Street | 40 Bank Street
|
Post town { London
County/Region |
oo e[ 4l [sINR
Country [

04/17 Version 10



L1002

Natice of statement of affairs

ﬂ Date of statement of affairs

Dat ofs bl T2folls

Statement of affairs

| attach:

[l Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 9K1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Liquidator’s signature | Sunate
X i,/ X

Signature date FZ_’??‘ ’?’? EHWE

04/17 Version 1.0



11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

“ Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

George Langley

All infarmation on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

e Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP

Address

The Old Exchange
| 234 Southchurch Road

[ Post town

Southend on Sea

County/Region

e Is[s[1l T2[Efe]

Country

|ox

I Tedephone

01702 467255

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Cormmpanies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

Cliff Park Developments Limited

on the 5 February 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

houg QWCHG/( '

Full Name

' .
Signed /\ //

SEFen 261¢

Dated




Cliff Park Developments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 772.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

772.00

7 %
S:gnature/ / pate S Fet- 201§

772.00



Cliff Park Developments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 5 February 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {(Carried from Page A) 772.00
Liabilities
Preferentiai Creditors.-
__NIL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 772.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
772.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 772.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
e NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 772.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 772.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 471,444 00
H M Revenue & Customs 28,617.00
500.061.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} (499,289.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (499,289])65
Issued and called up capital
100 00

Ordinary Shareholders

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100.00

_ (499,389.00)

o

o

Date 5K Fed, 20 1<

Signature




60 SL0Z 18ANDS Sdi

¢ 3o | afed

ainjeubig

10°s8¥ 661 Bujjeio) seuu3 i
56098t NHB8 ZZN ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ybiy 667 - 682 pajwI 0D Jagui|, USBIL) POOAA 00MD
anz
96°'180'L GNN 'uojdweypon '@so|) [iH @AY ‘Bulping seAleH 'Joold is) ' juswyedeq Jebpa seles supad sinel | 001D
29'TUB'8YT 1Si 8INY 'x8ss] ‘weyuabeq ‘peoy dway “led [eSNpU| ylesH [[empeyd ' Lg sun PAJILIY UORONASUOY) BuB|S L0SD
£8°96¢'G. VA0 €100 X2583 ‘UOS-OARHN ‘PEOY UOYEBA ‘LIS XNBIBAAQ payiun selebaibby uoliens 008D
000009 X2 0LNY 'xess3 ‘weyuabeq ‘yinog peoy weyuiey /9 nauaA3 Bunayold 00d2
v8'6.G' LY vdZ LD %9ss3 18jsayd|o) 1esig usiepbey 0g pSpwI 840071 S O 0002
Gt 168 4HO 11V uay ‘ussaneid) ‘peoy soWer 1S 6 pajwn Buug v N 00ND
00°ZL9'1S 190 £40 '@jERRIAUAA ‘PEOY BUOISPOD G L '9SNOH BUINOE 0/ 'PSILUIT SUOSHIBI M SUONI8||0) BUBYY LOWD
SP'SLL'PE YVT LS 'SpeaT 198U1S YUON LTZ pajiur jeubepy 0OND
00'68¢'. 1V 6X4d 'seomag xe| uoljesodio) (LD} swoisny g anuanay W H LOHO
ZZ) 863N
00°822'Le ‘BISEOMBN ‘UCIUBGDUOT ‘MBIA Yed uouag (NHOI NN Bulpuey swie|d AoUsAesU] O IN % JAY / LYA) SWOIShD g onusaay W H 00HD
£§ L0l N36 8137 'so8 ‘'uojsbian ‘0001 x0g Od [eloJaWWo) piesieieg 108D
2 96 141 86HQA ,Em.c._:D ,mbcmo mocmvcoawmm.:ou ig ssauisng Wodalal ysnuyg 0d0
ZL €9 AAB 623d ‘squed 'vopBuguny 'sey Xog Od 'saoiaieg J1adojars() 18pep velbuy 00YD
3 SSaIppy aleN Ray

sioppal) Auedwon - g
papwi] syuswidojoaaq died Yio
d171 (1enua)) soukesj saigbag



609102 PATOS Sdl £40 7 abeg

ainjeublg

00°0 000 000 Buyjejo) seuuy o

3|e101 3 sasun 3Jaud ss$alppy aweN Aoy

s10j0011(] ¢ seakojdw3 - si0})ipai) Auedwon - Lg
pajul sjuswidojaraq Hied HiiD
dT11 {jesuan) toukel] saiqbog



60'610Z 18A 08 8d £4o ¢ abeg

aimeubig

00°0 Buijejo] seuug g

3 sSaIppy WeN Aoy

$10}J1pad) Jawnsuos - sioypat) Auedwon - zg
pajwi sjuswdotanaqg daed H4D
d717 (jesjuan) soukesr} salqbag



0102 2 708 Sdl

L jo t abey

ainjeubig

oot 00'0% Bulelo] sauug Aeuipao z
Oy 900 'Xassy
00'00S'C 0005 0s 00'05 Areuipig ‘131892100 'ASIS9YI0H 1ERIS) ‘prOY puejAeN ‘sbeyon anoig layoey uowg Agtow] 1N 001H
AJg 8N
00°006'T 00°05 0§ 00°0§ Areuipio ‘BNUSPIOSLBH '$501D WEYY e ‘PROY 8bpuquue) 1esly 0441 Joukey WENIRA PEYDIH N O0NH
dn panen aeysiod  saleuyg anjep
Jwy [ejol dn pajled  JO "ON {BULION adf) $59ippY aeN Aoy

slapjoyaieys - 9
pajwi sjuswdoaaaq sied HHD
4711 (lennuan) Jouhely saigbag



